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 52 60AGUDO  4LD 4016830 -8-8 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 26 26ALEGRETE  4LD 4016831  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  10

 46 44CERRO LARGO  4LD 4016834  2 0 0 0 23118 BRAZIL  2

 40 40CRUZ ALTA  4LD 4016836  0-3 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  1

 43 50DOM PEDRITO  4LD 4016839 -7-7 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  0

 36 35FREDERICO WESTPHALEN  4LD 4016841  1 0 0 0 13118 BRAZIL  2

 40 40SAO VICENTE DO SUL  4LD 4016842  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  6

 45 49IBIRUBA  4LD 4016845 -4-4 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  0

 74 74IJUI  4LD 4016846  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  7

 63 56ITAQUI  4LD 4016848  7-2 0 0 93118 BRAZIL  1

 29 31JAGUARI  4LD 4016849 -2-2 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 15 23PALMEIRA DAS MISSOES  4LD 4016850 -8-8 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 58 54PANAMBI  4LD 4016851  4 0 0 0 43118 BRAZIL  2

 17 14QUARAI  4LD 4016853  3 0 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  1

 25 24RESTINGA SECA  4LD 4016854  1-2 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  1

 44 45ROSARIO DO SUL  4LD 4016855 -1-4 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  1

 45 49SANTA MARIA DORES  4LD 4016856 -4-4 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 41 36SANTO CRISTO  4LD 4016859  5 0 0 0 53118 BRAZIL  2

 30 29SAO BORJA  4LD 4016860  1-1 0 1 13118 BRAZIL  4

 19 19SANTA MARIA ITARARE  4LD 4016861  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  20

 42 35SANTANA DO LIVRAMENTO  4LD 4016862  7 0 0 0 73118 BRAZIL  2

 40 36SANTO ANGELO TIARAJU  4LD 4016863  4-1 0 0 53118 BRAZIL  1

 19 19SANTA MARIA CENTRO  4LD 4016864  0-1 0 0 13118 BRAZIL  2

 34 34SANTA ROSA CENTRO  4LD 4016865  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  4

 65 65SANTIAGO CENTRO  4LD 4016866  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  6

 43 45SANTO ANGELO  4LD 4016867 -2-3 1 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 12 12SAO GABRIEL  4LD 4016868  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  8

 85 76SANTO AUGUSTO  4LD 4016870  9-2 0 0 113118 BRAZIL  1

 83 85SAO PEDRO DO SUL  4LD 4016872 -2-2 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  4

 81 73TRES PASSOS TUCUMA  4LD 4016874  8-1 0 0 93118 BRAZIL  2

 35 25TRES PASSOS  4LD 4016875  10 0 0 0 103118 BRAZIL  3

 29 29URUGUAIANA  4LD 4016876  0-2 0 0 23118 BRAZIL  1

 38 39TUPARENDI  4LD 4016877 -1-6 0 0 53118 BRAZIL  1

 72 70TRES DE MAIO  4LD 4030959  2-5 0 1 63118 BRAZIL  1

 42 42CATUIPE  4LD 4032619  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  5

 23 32PEJUCARA  4LD 4033944 -9-9 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  3

 37 44TUCUNDUVA  4LD 4037122 -7-10 0 1 23118 BRAZIL  1

 42 37CRISSIUMAL  4LD 4043235  5-1 0 0 63118 BRAZIL  4

 22 21PORTO XAVIER  4LD 4043362  1 0 0 0 13118 BRAZIL  3
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 41 41AUGUSTO PESTANA  4LD 4043889  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  7

 16 21SANTIAGO CENTENARIO  4LD 4044032 -5-5 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 59 50URUGUAIANA TRES FRONTEIRAS  4LD 4047388  9 0 0 0 93118 BRAZIL  0

 37 35ALEGRETE IBIRAPUITA  4LD 4047656  2 0 0 0 23118 BRAZIL  5

 32 33SANTA MARIA CAMOBI  4LD 4049795 -1-2 0 0 13118 BRAZIL  2

 45 50SANTO ANGELO UNIVERSITARIO  4LD 4057625 -5-7 1 1 03118 BRAZIL  1

 73 68SAO FRANCISCO DE ASSIS  4LD 4061797  5 0 0 0 53118 BRAZIL  5

 33 35SANTA MARIA MEDIANEIRA  4LD 4063346 -2-2 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  1

 39 25JULIO DE CASTILHOS CENTRO  4LD 4065493  14 0 0 0 143118 BRAZIL  1

 15 14Chiapetta Esperanca  4LD 4123531  1-3 0 0 43118 BRAZIL  1

 52 56Seberi Centenario  4LD 4129794 -4-4 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  2

 18 16São Gabriel Plácido de Castro  4LD 4130567  2-1 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  0

 35 39Quevedos  4LD 4139393 -4-4 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  0

 10 8SÃO MIGUEL DAS MISSÕES  4LD 4146736  2-1 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  3

 18 19Cruz Alta Iuri N Ribas  4LD 4148847 -1-1 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  6

 47 46Santa Rosa União  4LD 4156413  1-2 0 0 33118 BRAZIL  0

 30 24AJURICABA  4LD 4171411  6-3 0 0 93118 BRAZIL  3

 50 48Sao Joao Do Polesine  4LD 4171925  2-2 0 0 43118 BRAZIL  4

 45 36Horizontina  4LD 4172071  9-4 0 1 123118 BRAZIL  0

 20 20Giruá  4LD 4181590  0 0 0 0 03118 BRAZIL  6

 28 0Macambara  5LD 4191036  28 0 0 0 283118 BRAZIL  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  2  129  2,375 2,301  196  74 60
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District LD 4

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingGiruá 07-2025181590

Status QuoGiruá 11-2025181590

Good StandingGiruá 12-2025181590

Newly CharteredMacambara 11-2025191036
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